
CATERED MEALS

MARINATED GRILLED PORK
TENDERLOIN W/APPLE CIDER
MUSTARD
Cranberry Salsa, Scalloped Potatoes, Garlic
Basil Salad, Parker House Rolls & Mocha
Brownies +

MEATLOAF W/BBQ SAUCE
Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Grill Room Salad +,
Parker House Rolls & Blackberry Cobbler

PEPPER JACK CHICKEN
Mexican Rice, Orchard Salad +, Parker
House Rolls & Buffalo Chip Cookies +

POT ROAST W/BABY CARROTS
Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Garlic Basil
Salad, Parker House Rolls &
Cranberry Apple Crisp +

RED WINE BEEF TIPS
W/MUSHROOMS & GRAVY
Assorted Roasted Vegetables, Rice Pilaf
w/Pine Nuts +, Garlic Basil Salad,
Sour Cream Rolls & Peach Cobbler

TEXAS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
French Baguette & Buffalo Chip Cookies +

TRIO SALAD
Tropical Chicken Salad +, Pesto Pasta Salad,
Orchard Salad +, Sour Cream Roll &
Buffalo Chip Cookies +

TURKEY BREAST W/GRAVY*
Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Green Beans
w/Butter Sauce & Sausage Cornbread
Dressing

TURKEY BREAST W/GRAVY*
Sausage Cornbread Dressing, Garlic
Mashed Potatoes, Sweet Potato Casserole +,
Green Beans w/Butter Sauce, Parker House
Rolls & Pumpkin Shortbread Bars +

$33.00

$23.00

$24.00

$27.00

$48.00

$51.00

$27.00

$23.00

$28.00

$35.00

$35.00

$23.00

$20.00

APPLEWOOD SMOKED HAM
W/GLAZE
Scalloped Potatoes, Sweet Potato Casserole +,
Green Beans w/Butter Sauce, Parker House
Rolls & Buffalo Chip Cookies +

BEEF TENDERLOIN W/APPLE CIDER
MUSTARD
Grill Room Salad +, Twice Baked Potato
Casserole, Green Beans w/Butter Sauce &
Blackberry Peach Cobbler

BEEF TENDERLOIN W/APPLE CIDER
MUSTARD
Assorted Roasted Vegetables, Butternut
Squash, Twice Baked Potato Casserole,
Sour Cream Rolls & Rustic Apple Pie

CHICKEN ENCHILADA CASSEROLE
Mexican Rice, Orchard Salad +
& Lemon Squares

CHICKEN, MUSHROOM &
ARTICHOKE
Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Grill Room Salad +
& Peach Cobbler

CHICKEN TETRAZZINI
Blueberry Feta Salad +, Parker House Rolls
& Buffalo Chip Cookies +

CHICKEN WILD RICE CASSEROLE
Grill Room Salad +, Rosemary Butter Flake
Rolls & Buffalo Chip Cookies +

LASAGNA
Creamy Parmesan Salad, Garlic Cheese Bread
& Assorted Cookies

LEMON HERB CHICKEN
Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Green Beans
w/Butter Sauce, Grill Room Salad +, Parker
House Rolls & Blackberry Peach Cobbler

$45.00

$26.00

$31.00

$40.00

$60.00

ALL CATERED MEALS ARE PRICED PER PERSON.
10 PERSON ORDER MINIMUM.

GDV

ALLERGY WARNING: OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN OPEN KITCHENS AND THEREFORE, MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF THESE INGREDIENTS THAT DO NOT
APPEAR ON OUR LABELS: MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, AND SHELLFISH.

WE USE NUTS, SEEDS, AND FLOUR IN OUR BAKERY & KITCHEN. PLEASE INQUIRE ABOUT SPECIFIC FLAVORS’ ALLERGENS. ALLERGENS DENOTED AS FOLLOWED:

VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREEDAIRY FREEVEGAN GLUTEN FREE W/O TOPPINGS CONTAINS NUTS SEASONAL+ *

catering menu

T R E S   M A R K E T   M E M O R I A L



INDIVIDUAL SANDWICHES

PIMENTO CHEESE ON PARKER
HOUSE ROLL OR MINI
CROISSANT

PORK TENDERLOIN ON PARKER
HOUSE ROLL W/APPLE CIDER
MUSTARD

SMOKED HAM & SWISS ON PARKER
HOUSE OR PRETZEL ROLL

SPICE-RUBBED GRILLED CHICKEN
ON PARKER HOUSE ROLL

TURKEY & PECAN WOOD SMOKED
BACON W/GUACAMOLE ON
PARKER HOUSE ROLLS

TURKEY W/CRANBERRY SALSA ON
PARKER HOUSE ROLLS

$3.00

$2.50

$2.50

$4.75-$5.00

$2.50-$3.50
$2.50-$3.00

$3.50

$3.00

BACON & EGG SALAD ON PARKER
HOUSE ROLL

BEEF TENDERLOIN ON PARKER
HOUSE OR PRETZEL ROLL
W/APPLE CIDER MUSTARD

CHICKEN SALAD ON PARKERHOUSE
ROLL OR MINI CROISSANT

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH ON
CRANBERRY WALNUT
BREAD +

$3.00

ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD INDIVIDUALLY, NO MINIMUMS.

ENTRÉE SALADS SIDE SALADS

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
W/GREEK FETA DRESSING

SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN
W/SUMMER SALAD DRESSING +

TEXAS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
W/CAESAR DRESSING

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +

CREAMY PARMESAN SALAD

GARLIC BASIL SALAD

GRILL ROOM SALAD +

ORCHARD SALAD +

SPINACH SALAD

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

ALL SALADS ARE PRICED PER PERSON.

ALL SALADS ARE PRICED PER PERSON.

QUARTER
HALF
WHOLE

$5.00
$10.00

$2.50-$3.50

GDV

ALLERGY WARNING: OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN OPEN KITCHENS AND THEREFORE, MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF THESE INGREDIENTS THAT DO NOT
APPEAR ON OUR LABELS: MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, AND SHELLFISH.

WE USE NUTS, SEEDS, AND FLOUR IN OUR BAKERY & KITCHEN. PLEASE INQUIRE ABOUT SPECIFIC FLAVORS’ ALLERGENS. ALLERGENS DENOTED AS FOLLOWED:

VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREEDAIRY FREEVEGAN GLUTEN FREE W/O TOPPINGS CONTAINS NUTS SEASONAL+ *
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