Artisan & Vine





CATERED MEALS

APPLEWOOD SMOKED HAM W/GLAZE	\$45.00
Scalloped Potatoes, Sweet Potato Casserole +, Green Beans w/Butter Sauce, Parker House Rolls & Buffalo Chip Cookies +	
BEEF TENDERLOIN W/APPLE CIDER MUSTARD	\$48.00
Grill Room Salad +, Twice Baked Potato Casserole, Green Beans w/Butter Sauce & Blackberry Peach Cobbler	
BEEF TENDERLOIN W/APPLE CIDER MUSTARD	\$51.00
Assorted Roasted Vegetables, Butternut Squash, Twice Baked Potato Casserole, Sour Cream Rolls & Rustic Apple Pie	•
CHICKEN ENCHILADA CASSEROLE	\$23.00
CHICKEN, MUSHROOM & ARTICHOKE	\$27.00
Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Grill Room Salad + & Peach Cobbler	Ψ27.00
CHICKEN TETRAZZINI Blueberry Feta Salad +, Parker House Rolls & Buffalo Chip Cookies +	\$23.00
CHICKEN WILD RICE CASSEROLE Grill Room Salad +, Rosemary Butter Flake Rolls & Buffalo Chip Cookies +	\$24.00
LASAGNA Creamy Parmesan Salad, Garlic Cheese Bread & Assorted Cookies	\$26.00
LEMON HERB CHICKEN Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Green Beans w/Butter Sauce, Grill Room Salad +, Parker House Rolls & Blackberry Peach Cobbler	\$31.00
ALL CATERED MEALS ARE PRICED PER PERSON.	

MARINATED GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN W/APPLE CIDER MUSTARD Cranberry Salsa, Scalloped Potatoes, Garlic Basil Salad, Parker House Rolls & Mocha Brownies +	\$33.00
MEATLOAF W/BBQ SAUCE Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Grill Room Salad +, Parker House Rolls & Blackberry Cobbler	\$28.00
PEPPER JACK CHICKEN Mexican Rice, Orchard Salad +, Parker House Rolls & Buffalo Chip Cookies +	\$27.00
POT ROAST W/BABY CARROTS Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Garlic Basil Salad, Parker House Rolls & Cranberry Apple Crisp +	\$35.00
RED WINE BEEF TIPS W/MUSHROOMS & GRAVY Assorted Roasted Vegetables, Rice Pilaf w/Pine Nuts +, Garlic Basil Salad, Sour Cream Rolls & Peach Cobbler	\$35.00
TEXAS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD French Baguette & Buffalo Chip Cookies +	\$23.00
TRIO SALAD Tropical Chicken Salad +, Pesto Pasta Salad, Orchard Salad +, Sour Cream Roll & Buffalo Chip Cookies +	\$20.00
TURKEY BREAST W/GRAVY* Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Green Beans w/Butter Sauce & Sausage Cornbread Dressing	\$40.00
TURKEY BREAST W/GRAVY* Sausage Cornbread Dressing, Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Sweet Potato Casserole +, Green Beans w/Butter Sauce, Parker House	\$60.00

ALLERGY WARNING: OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN OPEN KITCHENS AND THEREFORE, MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF THESE INGREDIENTS THAT DO NOT APPEAR ON OUR LABELS: MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, AND SHELLFISH.

WE USE NUTS, SEEDS, AND FLOUR IN OUR BAKERY & KITCHEN. PLEASE INQUIRE ABOUT SPECIFIC FLAVORS' ALLERGENS. ALLERGENS DENOTED AS FOLLOWED:





10 PERSON ORDER MINIMUM.









Rolls & Pumpkin Shortbread Bars +

Artisan & Vine





INDIVIDUAL SANDWICHES

BACON & EGG SALAD ON PARKER		PIMENTO CHEESE ON PARKER	
HOUSE ROLL	¢7.00	HOUSE ROLL OR MINI	
HOUSE ROLL	\$3.00	CROISSANT	··· \$2.50-\$3.50
		Choloditti	Ψ2.00 Ψ0.00
BEEF TENDERLOIN ON PARKER		PORK TENDERLOIN ON PARKER	
HOUSE OR PRETZEL ROLL			
W/APPLE CIDER MUSTARD	··· \$4.75-\$5.00	HOUSE ROLL W/APPLE CIDER	
		MUSTARD	···· \$3.00
CHICKEN SALAD ON PARKERHOUSE			
ROLL OR MINI CROISSANT	··· \$2.50-\$3.50	SMOKED HAM & SWISS ON PARKER	
		HOUSE OR PRETZEL ROLL	··· \$2.50-\$3.00
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH ON			
CRANBERRY WALNUT		SPICE-RUBBED GRILLED CHICKEN	
		ON PARKER HOUSE ROLL	··· \$2.50
BREAD +	¢0.50	OIVI MIKKEK HOOSE KOLE	+-
QUARTER HALF		TUDIEV O- DECANDIVO OD CMOVED	
WHOLE	· ·	TURKEY & PECAN WOOD SMOKED	
WHOLE	\$10.00	BACON W/GUACAMOLE ON	
		PARKER HOUSE ROLLS	···· \$3.50
		TURKEY W/CRANBERRY SALSA ON	
		PARKER HOUSE ROLLS	···· \$3.00
ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD INDIVIDUALLY, NO MININ	IUMS.		
ENITDÉE CALADO		SIDE SALADS	
entrée salads		SIDE SALADS	
entrée salads		SIDE SALADS	
			47.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	410.00	SIDE SALADS BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	···· \$7.00
	\$10.00	BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING	\$10.00		
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN		BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	···· \$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING		BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	···· \$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN		BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	···· \$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN		BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	···· \$7.00 ···· \$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN W/SUMMER SALAD DRESSING + TEXAS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	···· \$10.00	BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	···· \$7.00 ···· \$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN W/SUMMER SALAD DRESSING +	···· \$10.00	BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	\$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN W/SUMMER SALAD DRESSING + TEXAS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD W/CAESAR DRESSING	···· \$10.00	BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	\$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN W/SUMMER SALAD DRESSING + TEXAS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	···· \$10.00	BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD + CREAMY PARMESAN SALAD GARLIC BASIL SALAD GRILL ROOM SALAD + ORCHARD SALAD +	\$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN W/SUMMER SALAD DRESSING + TEXAS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD W/CAESAR DRESSING	···· \$10.00	BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	\$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN W/SUMMER SALAD DRESSING + TEXAS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD W/CAESAR DRESSING	···· \$10.00	BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	\$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN W/SUMMER SALAD DRESSING + TEXAS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD W/CAESAR DRESSING	···· \$10.00	BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD + CREAMY PARMESAN SALAD GARLIC BASIL SALAD GRILL ROOM SALAD + ORCHARD SALAD +	\$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN W/SUMMER SALAD DRESSING + TEXAS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD W/CAESAR DRESSING	···· \$10.00	BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	\$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN W/SUMMER SALAD DRESSING + TEXAS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD W/CAESAR DRESSING	···· \$10.00	BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	\$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN W/SUMMER SALAD DRESSING + TEXAS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD W/CAESAR DRESSING	···· \$10.00	BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	\$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD W/GREEK FETA DRESSING SUMMER SALAD W/CHICKEN W/SUMMER SALAD DRESSING + TEXAS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD W/CAESAR DRESSING	···· \$10.00	BLUEBERRY FETA SALAD +	\$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00

ALLERGY WARNING: OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN OPEN KITCHENS AND THEREFORE, MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF THESE INGREDIENTS THAT DO NOT APPEAR ON OUR LABELS: MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, AND SHELLFISH. WE USE NUTS, SEEDS, AND FLOUR IN OUR BAKERY & KITCHEN. PLEASE INQUIRE ABOUT SPECIFIC FLAVORS' ALLERGENS. ALLERGENS DENOTED AS FOLLOWED:













